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Cosi-Hook

Technical facts

Coat hook for wall mounting
Fixation accessories (included)

Surface finish: 	 Aluminium anodised

Article

Coat hook
Cosi1

Coat hook
Cosi1

Coat hook
Cosi2.1

Coat hook
Cosi2.1

Coat hook
Cosi2.2

Coat hook
Cosi2.2

Description

Aluminium anodised

Aluminium black 
anodized

Aluminium anodised

Aluminium black 
anodized

Aluminium anodised

Aluminium black
anodized

Order number

80COSI1EV1

80COSI1E02

80COSI21EV1

80COSI21E02

80COSI22EV1

80COSI22EV1

Cosi1

Cosi2.1

Cosi2.2

48
48

48

26,5

16

16

13
13

with adhesive pads 
(bond strengths up to 60 N/cm2)

for 13 mm HPL-Panel 
(high pressure laminate) 
(6 x 10 DIN 912)

for chipboard 
(5,5 x 19 ISO4762)


